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Sunday   11:00 AM Lanes 11 - 20Mario's Bowl
Team Standings In Each Division

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers
Division1

1 2 Split Snipers 87 1 60 5 48 1 0 0 195 65.0 374 1083 607 1731
2 1 Banana Destroyers 54 4 83 3 39 2 0 0 176 58.7 466 1294 631 1789
3 5 Strike Squad 51 5 87½ 1 33 3 0 0 171½ 57.2 454 1162 656 1768
4 3 Team bluudud 45 6 87 2 31 4 0 0 163 54.3 372 948 635 1737
5 6 iPad Kids 63 3 65 4 27 6 0 0 155 51.7 387 1084 590 1685
6 4 Strike Force 80 2 30 7 28 5 0 0 138 46.0 374 997 601 1678
7 7 Pin Destroyers! 13 7 39½ 6 22 7 0 0 74½ 24.8 331 860 582 1619
8 8 BYE 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Division2

1 10 Bwls 2 23 2 25 1 14 1 0 0 62 20.7 221 0 538 0
2 9 Bwls 1 33 1 13 2 0 2 0 0 46 15.3 259 0 543 0

Season High Scores
Team Division #1 - Division1

Scratch Series 1294 Banana Destroyers 1084 iPad Kids
Scratch Game 454 Strike Squad 374 Strike Force

Handicap Serie 1737 Team bluudud 1619 Pin Destroyers!
Handicap Game 607 Split Snipers
Team Division #2 - Division2

Scratch Game 259 Bwls 1
Handicap Game 538 Bwls 2
Bwlsaurus Girls

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
214 Layla Lehtila 106 Quinn Nakonechny 343 Jaana Lehtila

Bwlsaurus Boys
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game

264 Benjamin Potec 98 Jackson Trist 367 Oliver Wojciechowski 188 Aiden Wojciechowski
145 Jonah Burd

Bantam Girls
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game

529 Emily Thompson 199 Marley Martyn 633 Syra Henry 235 Jayanna Kakekagumic
395 Delilah Forneri 154 Aria Forneri 593 Emily Parkkari

Bantam Boys
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game

531 Luke Hibbert 191 Wolf Sutherland-Cote 640 Logan Compardo 230 Varyk Allan
423 Vinny Amini 140 Bentley Kuper 635 Charlie Rahmer 218 Ben Gorman
346 Asher Wilson 134 Carson Tolmie 576 Niko Toivonen 199 Thomas Shperuk
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Last Week's Top Scores
Team Division #1 - Division1

Scratch Game 387 iPad Kids 382 Strike Squad 378 Banana Destroyers 374 Split Snipers
Scratch Series 1136 Strike Squad 1084 iPad Kids 1083 Split Snipers 948 Team bluudud

Handicap Game 635 Team bluudud 590 Split Snipers 580 Strike Squad 578 Strike Force
Handicap Serie 1737 Team bluudud 1731 Split Snipers 1730 Strike Squad 1654 iPad Kids

Team Division #2 - Division2
Bwlsaurus Girls

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
84 Quinn Nakonechny 165 Quinn Nakonechny 168 Quinn Nakonechny 333 Quinn Nakonechny

Bwlsaurus Boys
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

90 Benjamin Potec 243 Benjamin Potec 180 Benjamin Potec 513 Benjamin Potec
59 Jonah Burd 114 Jonah Burd 161 Jonah Burd 318 Jonah Burd

Bantam Girls
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

164 Emily Thompson 462 Emily Thompson 238 Syra Henry 628 Jayanna Kakekagumic
154 Aria Forneri 403 Marley Martyn 235 Jayanna Kakekagumic 601 Syra Henry
150 Marley Martyn 391 Aria Forneri 222 Aria Forneri 595 Aria Forneri
130 Jayanna Kakekagumic 333 Delilah Forneri 212 Marley Martyn 589 Marley Martyn
128 Syra Henry 313 Jayanna Kakekagumic 190 Emily Thompson 540 Emily Thompson

Bantam Boys
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

164 Luke Hibbert 462 Luke Hibbert 222 Charlie Rahmer 609 Charlie Rahmer
140 Wolf Sutherland-Cote 397 Vinny Amini 218 Ben Gorman 601 Asher Wilson
134 Ben Gorman 374 Varyk Allan 209 Asher Wilson 586 Vinny Amini
133 Varyk Allan 346 Asher Wilson 198 Wolf Sutherland-Cote 583 Ben Gorman
133 Vinny Amini 331 Ben Gorman 196 Vinny Amini 537 Luke Hibbert
124 Asher Wilson

Individual High Averages
Bwlsaurus Girls

86.28 Quinn Nakonech 80.96 Layla Lehtila 56.29 Jaana Lehtila
Bwlsaurus Boys

80.43 Benjamin Potec 77.30 Jackson Trist 64.58 Jonah Burd 56.65 Oliver Wojciecho 56.14 Aiden Wojciecho
Bantam Girls

151.62 Emily Thompson 113.09 Marley Martyn 105.98 Aria Forneri 104.56 Delilah Forneri 103.88 Emily Parkkari
Bantam Boys

152.97 Luke Hibbert 119.92 Varyk Allan 115.42 Wolf Sutherland- 110.28 Vinny Amini 97.65 Logan Compard

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Lane 11 - 9 - Bwls 1   HDCP=285

Jaana Lehtila 56 111 1182 21 186 161 a51 a51 102 324 79 177 135 343
Quinn Nakonechny 86 84 2761 32 284 248 81 84 165 333 106 198 200 379

Layla Lehtila 80 90 1943 24 244 216 a72 a72 144 324 116 207 214 396
Oliver Thompson 61 107 122 2 188 182 a55 a55 110 324 69 122
Lane 12 - 10 - Bwls 2   HDCP=314

Jackson Trist 77 92 1546 20 248 224 a70 a70 140 324 98 195 175 372
Aiden Wojciechowski 56 111 1235 22 190 164 a51 a51 102 324 72 188 132 366
Oliver Wojciechowski 56 111 1303 23 179 152 a51 a51 102 324 72 190 136 367

Jonah Burd 64 104 775 12 200 184 55 59 114 318 77 179 145 353
Lane 13 - 4 - Strike Force   HDCP=225

Carson Tolmie 94 77 4824 51 306 251 a85 a85 a85 255 486 134 212 323 557
Niko Toivonen 92 79 4975 54 326 268 67 73 111 251 488 133 214 324 576
Emily Parkkari 103 69 6233 60 319 255 127 102 156 385 595 150 220 383 593
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Lane 14 - 3 - Team bluudud   HDCP=259

Logan Compardo 97 74 5859 60 315 251 108 88 108 304 526 141 222 403 640
Jayanna Kakekagumick 65 103 3944 60 214 150 130 84 99 313 628 130 235 313 628

Ben Gorman 88 82 5025 57 315 254 134 86 111 331 583 134 218 331 583
Lane 15 - 2 - Split Snipers   HDCP=215

Vinny Amini 110 63 6617 60 376 312 132 133 132 397 586 163 225 423 619
Charlie Rahmer 71 98 3863 54 241 183 123 94 95 312 609 125 226 332 635
Varyk Allan 119 54 7195 60 365 301 119 122 133 374 536 175 230 450 630
Lane 16 - 1 - Banana Destroyers   HDCP=160

Luke Hibbert 152 25 9178 60 461 397 153 145 164 462 537 208 239 531 614

Thomas Shperuk 94 77 2754 29 286 253 a85 a85 a85 255 486 121 199 312 542
Wolf Sutherland-Cote 115 58 6810 59 382 319 140 101a104 345 519 191 253 464 650
Lane 17 - 8 - BYE   HDCP=0

Lane 18 - 7 - Pin Destroyers!   HDCP=249

Bentley Kuper 96 75 4624 48 323 271 a87 a87 a87 261 486 140 218 326 564

Asher Wilson 86 84 5208 60 273 209 124 112 110 346 601 124 210 346 601
Benjamin Potec 80 90 4102 51 272 217 90 84 69 243 513 113 196 264 534
Lane 19 - 6 - iPad Kids   HDCP=189

Aria Forneri 105 67 6359 60 319 255 154 115 122 391 595 154 222 391 600
Delilah Forneri 104 68 5960 57 340 279 113 112 108 333 537 155 227 395 604
VACANT 120 54 0 0 v120v120v120 360 522 0 0
Lane 20 - 5 - Strike Squad   HDCP=194

Emily Thompson 151 26 9097 60 479 415 138 160 164 462 540 198 232 529 619

Marley Martyn 113 60 6446 57 394 333 106 150 147 403 589 199 262 410 626
Syra Henry 59 108 2877 48 183 131 128 72 71 271 601 128 238 276 633

Temporary Substitutes
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Breann Collins-Boulton 75 94 225 3 231 224 0 0 90 193 225 534
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